63472	06-23-93A09:48		T DEED		Page 14793
THIS TR	RUST DEED, made this			ne	, 19.93 , between
Tracy W. Aspen tit	Hevern tle & Escrow, Inc				, as Grantor
rights of <i>Grantor</i>	survivorship	WITN: ns, sells and con	ESSETH: veys to trustee		full as Beneficiary

See Exhibit "A"

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereun or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attache	to belongin d to or use	g or in anyw d in connect	ise now
the property.			

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum ...Twenty-one thousand eight hundred and 09/100-----

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable June 21 .1998

gent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath		
Tracy W. Hevern Granter Robert Lopez Diana Lea Lopez	FOR RECORDER'S USE	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of	
Beneficiary Ifer Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):		ment/microfilm/reception No	
tier secording service to (secore, Assert)		NAME TITLE By, Deputy	

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, espenses and attempt, less necessarily paid or incurred by granter in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any recombine costs and expenses and attorney's less, both in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any recombine costs and expenses and attorney's less, both in the part of the part

and that the grantor will warrant and lorever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, lamily or household purposes (see Important Notice below).

(b) for an organization, or (even il grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it he context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and vear first above written.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

		/	/
		- front Tever	
as such word is defined in the beneficiary MUST comply with t	lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is applicable and the beneficiary is a credito Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the Act and Regulation by making require Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent diseased this notice.	d	
If compliance with the Act is not	TATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknow	Klamath wledged before me on	
	This instrument was acknow	vledged before me on	
b ε	yss		
() No. 0	OFFICIAL SEAL ARRIENE T. ADDINGTON OTARY PUBLIC - OREGON OMMISSION NO. 022239 MISSION EXPIRES MAR. 22, 1997	Marlene T. Adding My commission expires 3:	Allung by ton Notary Public for Oregon -22-97

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the loregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the trust deed (which are delivered to you he trust deed (which are delivered to you he trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you he trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the esta held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to	
--	--

., 19

DATED: not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. In must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.

Beneficiary

Beginning at a point in the center line of Morning Side Lane, α 40 foot roadway, from which the Northwesterly corner of the SW 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of Section 21, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, bears South 88 degrees 50 1/2' West along the center line of said Morning Side Lane, 955 feet and North O degrees 10' East along the Westerly boundary of said Section 21, 858.00 feet; running thence South 0 degrees 10' West 475.8 feet, more or less, to a point in the Northerly boundary of the right of way of the United States Reclamation Service Project #1-V Drain; thence North 88 degrees 48' East, along said right of way boundary line 97 feet; thence Southeasterly along said right of way boundary line to its intersection with the South line of the SW 1/4 NW 1/4 of said Section 21; thence North 88 degrees 48' East along the Southerly boundary of said SW 1/4 NW 1/4, 368 feet; thence North O degrees 10' East, 505.2 feet, more or less, to a point in the center line of Morning Side Lane; thence South 88 degrees 50 1/2' West along said center line 480 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

SAVING AND EXCEPTING the right of way for Morning Side Lane. CODE 164 MAP 3909-21BO TL 2600

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for of	record at reducat of	Aspen Title co 93 at 9:48 o'clock AM., and dul Mortgages on Page 14793 Evelyn Biehn	. County Clerk
FEE	\$20.00	By <u></u>	ic Similandara